
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

53 

54 

69 

52 

56 

41 

47 

48 

46 

49 

70 

58 

57 

55 

60 

50 

61 

4 

3 

68 

6 

59 

5 

29 

28 

27 

2 

45 

67 

44 

1 

63 

43 

65 

66 

51 

Name 

Dams 53 

Dams 54 

Porteiro 1 

Nakamura 

Prema 2 

VAR 1 

GLA 

KAT 

KLE 

BADOER 

Porteiro 2 

Campos 3 

Campos 2 

Prema 1 

RR1 

CLEROT 

RR2 

MOTOPARK 4 

MOTOPARK 3 

Northstar 2 

MOTOPARK 6 

RR3 

MOTOPARK 5 

Hanna 

Wheldon 

Nakamura 

MOTOPARK 2 

ART FR 3 

Northstar 1 

ART FR 2 

MOTOPARK 1 

BVM 2 

ART FR 1 

G4 - #65 

G4 - #66 

SHIN 

Make 

Dams 

DAMS 

PORTEIRO 

Hitech 

Prema 

VAR 

ART 

ART 

ART 

Rodin 

Porteiro 

Campos 

Campos 

Prema 

DOUBLE R 

Rodin 

DOUBLE R 

Motopark 

Motopark 

Northstar 

Motopark 

DOUBLE R 

Motopark 

Prema 

Prema 

Prema 

Motopark 

ART 

Northstar 

ART 

Motopark 

BVM 

ART 

G4 

G4 

Hitech 

Class 

F3 

F3 

F3 

F3 

F3 

F3 

F3 

F3 

F3 

F3 

F3 

F3 

F3 

F3 

EFO 

F3 

EFO 

EFO 

EFO 

EFO 

EFO 

EFO 

EFO 

FRECA 

FRECA 

FRECA 

EFO 

FRECA 

EFO 

FRECA 

EFO 

EFO 

FRECA 

FRECA 

FRECA 

F3 

Best Tm 

2:07.055 

2:07.706 

2:07.738 

2:07.782 

2:07.848 

2:08.418 

2:08.891 

2:08.976 

2:09.124 

2:09.216 

2:09.458 

2:10.229 

2:10.233 

2:10.316 

2:10.543 

2:10.785 

2:11.733 

2:11.745 

2:11.793 

2:12.252 

2:12.258 

2:12.331 

2:12.581 

2:12.798 

2:12.889 

2:12.926 

2:12.972 

2:13.159 

2:13.468 

2:13.486 

2:13.649 

2:13.715 

2:14.012 

2:16.383 

2:17.995 

Diff 

0.651 

0.683 

0.727 

0.793 

1.363 

1.836 

1.921 

2.069 

2.161 

2.403 

3.174 

3.178 

3.261 

3.488 

3.730 

4.678 

4.690 

4.738 

5.197 

5.203 

5.276 

5.526 

5.743 

5.834 

5.871 

5.917 

6.104 

6.413 

6.431 

6.594 

6.660 

6.957 

9.328 

10.940 

Best Speed 

198,453 

197,441 

197,392 

197,324 

197,222 

196,346 

195,626 

195,497 

195,273 

195,134 

194,769 

193,616 

193,610 

193,487 

193,150 

192,793 

191,405 

191,388 

191,318 

190,654 

190,646 

190,540 

190,181 

189,870 

189,740 

189,687 

189,622 

189,356 

188,917 

188,892 

188,661 

188,568 

188,150 

184,879 

182,720 

- 

In Lap 

10 

6 

7 

9 

4 

3 

15 

14 

3 

6 

5 

2 

6 

3 

4 

5 

5 

4 

4 

10 

5 

8 

3 

12 

3 

5 

4 

3 

13 

7 

8 

6 

6 

17 

6 

0 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Spa Motopark 

Group 2 - Day 1 

Session 4 

Qualifying started at 16:00:30 

Spa Francorchamps 7,004 km 

05-11-25 16:00 


